City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

o
WP

Legislation Text

W

File #: 02322, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0055 $98,920.34

Acc't. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0055 $23,414.55

Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0055 $16,525.78

Acc't. No. EW01-58275-810455-00-53W0055 (1-0470-03) $58,473.25

Title

Improvements accepted for Coyne Ct. Street Reconstruction Street Assessment District - 2004, Contract No. 5578.
(8th AD)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the storm and sanitary sewer, street, and water main improvements on Coyne Ct. Street
Reconstruction Street Assessment District - 2004 have been completed on 8/07/04 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 199,594.77
(Based on Actual Units) $ 189,961.12
Net Change by Change Orders $ 7,372.80 or 3.69%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 197,333.92
City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

